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Women / 10 / JR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Jackson2172
Olympus Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 9.5759.500 37.850
6 5 3T 2T 1 

1 

Camie Westerman2124
Hills

9.375 9.000 9.4759.525 37.375
8 11 2 7 2 

2 

Emilie Chandler2052
GAGE

9.500 8.900 9.4259.500 37.325
4T 12 3T 10T 3 

3 

Jazmyn Jimenez2068
Gymnastics Olympica

9.575 9.375 9.4508.900 37.300
2T 3 14 8T 4 

4 

Sadie Goldberg2094
Gym X-Treme

9.225 9.025 9.6509.300 37.200
11 10 7 1 5 

5 

Kyra DiCello2112
Hills

9.575 9.075 9.5008.725 36.875
2T 9 19 6 6 

6 

Haley Mendoza2027
Cincinnati Gymnastic

8.800 9.275 9.5759.125 36.775
18 6 11T 2T 7 

7 

Darielis Aviles2018
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.275 8.425 9.5509.375 36.625
10 16 5T 4* 8T

8T

Olivia Lang2025
Cincinnati Gymnastic

8.775 9.175 9.5509.125 36.625
19 7T 11T 4* 8T

8T

Sophie Schriever2176
Olympus Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.4008.075 35.925
12T 4 25 13 10 

10 

Liberty Andrews2050
GAGE

9.400 8.250 8.6009.625 35.875
7 17 1 23 11 

11 

Lavender Flores2046
Future Gym Acad

8.650 9.400 9.1008.600 35.750
20 2 20 16T 12 

12 

Cailyn Waibel2011
BVA

8.550 9.175 9.2008.750 35.675
22T 7T 18 14 13 

13 

Amina Mackalo1769
Gym America

9.650 8.125 8.7509.125 35.650
1 19 11T 22 14 

14 

Lillian Tyson2134
Lake City Twisters

9.025 8.600 9.4508.500 35.575
14T 14 21T 8T 15 

15 

Karys Griffin2056
GAGE

8.550 9.425 9.1258.375 35.475
22T 1 23 15 16 

16 

Isabella Woods2100
Gymniks

8.850 7.950 9.4258.875 35.100
16T 21 15 10T 17 

17 

Allanah Portalatin2197
Parkettes

8.600 7.400 9.0759.275 34.350
21 23 8 18T 18 

18 

Madelynne Grady2190
Parkettes

9.025 7.250 9.1008.275 33.650
14T 24 24 16T 19 

19 

Delana Davis2103
Hanover Gymnastics

8.475 7.850 7.9008.000 32.225
25 22 26 25 20 

20 

Hayli Westerlind2179
Olympus Gymnastics

9.500 0.000 9.4259.375 28.300
4T 25T 5T 10T 21 

21 

Jada Kim2071
Gymnastics Olympica

9.350 0.000 9.0759.225 27.650
9 25T 9 18T 22 

22 

Justyce McChristian2193
Parkettes

8.850 0.000 9.0008.800 26.650
16T 25T 16 20T 23 

23 

Tali Flanigan2188
Parkettes

8.550 8.550 6.8000.000 23.900
22T 15 30T 26 24 

24 
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Taylor Mann2208
Perfection

0.000 8.000 8.0507.450 23.500
26T 20 28T 24 25 

25 

Tiffany Dragisich2229
X-Cel Gym PA

0.000 0.000 9.0009.200 18.200
26T 25T 10 20T 26 

26 

Ellie Linn2087
Gym World

9.100 0.000 0.0008.500 17.600
12T 25T 21T 27T 27 

27 

Abby Steeley2063
GAGE

0.000 8.200 0.0007.450 15.650
26T 18 28T 27T 28 

28 

Claire Donahue2009
BVA

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
26T 13 30T 27T 29 

29 

Caroline Stewart2155
Michigan Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0008.775 8.775
26T 25T 17 27T 30 

30 

Emma Yakaitis2202
Parkettes

0.000 0.000 0.0007.725 7.725
26T 25T 27 27T 31 

31 
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Hannah Scheible2004
All American Flames

9.875 9.675 9.6259.800 38.975
3T 1T 1T 6T 1 

1 

Anna Roberts2145
Metropolitan

9.775 9.650 9.7009.775 38.900
9T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Ava Piedrahita2118
Hills

9.875 9.600 9.5259.800 38.800
3T 6T 1T 19T 3 

3 

Avery Neff2174
Olympus Gymnastics

9.675 9.675 9.7759.550 38.675
15T 1T 6T 1 4 

4 

Mila Brusch2019
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.925 9.625 9.5259.475 38.550
1T 4T 11T 19T 5 

5 

Ady Wahl2246
Zanesville

9.925 9.475 9.5509.550 38.500
1T 16T 6T 15T 6 

6 

Karina Munoz2108
Head over Heels NJ

9.700 9.600 9.3759.550 38.225
14 6T 6T 47T 7 

7 

Olivia Burns2238
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

9.675 9.550 9.5009.450 38.175
15T 11T 13T 25T 8 

8 

Kaia Tanskanen2156
Michigan Elite

9.475 9.600 9.6509.350 38.075
26T 6T 23T 5 9 

9 

Amelia Moneymaker2036
Dream Xtreme

9.500 9.600 9.5259.400 38.025
23T 6T 18T 19T 10 

10 

Kylee Kvamme2142
Metropolitan

9.600 9.400 9.5759.350 37.925
18T 21 23T 13T 11 

11 

Olivia Coppola2020
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.475 9.575 9.6009.250 37.900
26T 10 33T 9T 12 

12 

Kennedy Griffin2043
Five-Star Gymnastics

9.625 9.250 9.6759.325 37.875
17 27T 26T 4 13 

13 

Olivia Buckner2168
Olympus Gymnastics

9.750 9.375 9.2509.450 37.825
11T 22 13T 60T 14 

14 

Elle Beaufait2157
Olympia Gym Acad

9.400 9.475 9.4759.450 37.800
32T 16T 13T 31T 15 

15 

Sophia Diaz2113
Hills

9.725 9.125 9.2009.500 37.550
13 31T 9T 63T 16 

16 

Sage Kellerman2003
All American Flames

9.825 9.350 9.4758.875 37.525
7 23 58 31T 17 

17 

Logan Buckmon2110
Hills

9.550 8.750 9.5509.625 37.475
20* 60T 5 15T 18T

18T

Alana Kim2070
Gymnastics Olympica

9.550 9.100 9.4009.425 37.475
20* 36T 16T 40T 18T

18T

Sophie Stuart2177
Olympus Gymnastics

9.750 8.925 9.5009.275 37.450
11T 48T 30T 25T 20 

20 

Kate Parks2030
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.450 9.475 9.2259.200 37.350
29 16T 36T 62 21 

21 

Harlyn Tomlin2235
X-Cel Gym PA

9.300 9.625 9.5008.900 37.325
40T 4T 55T 25T 22 

22 

Juliet Horenziak2206
Perfection

9.275 9.475 9.6008.950 37.300
44T 16T 50 9T 23 

23 

Sophia Bell2236
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

9.775 8.600 9.5509.350 37.275
9T 66T 23T 15T 24 

24 
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Ellie Monahan2029
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.150 9.425 9.4009.175 37.150
54T 20 38T 40T 25 

25 

Brinlee Christensen2169
Olympus Gymnastics

9.375 9.525 9.4758.725 37.100
35T 14 62 31T 26 

26 

Katie Harper2218
Universal Gymn

8.975 9.550 9.3759.175 37.075
78 11T 38T 47T 27 

27 

Zoe Hale2171
Olympus Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 9.7259.425 36.975
30T 77T 16T 2 28 

28 

Shannon Stivala2199
Parkettes

9.100 8.975 9.5259.325 36.925
61T 42T 26T 19T 29 

29 

Cady Duplissis2015
Champion USA

9.300 9.125 9.4009.050 36.875
40T 31T 44 40T 30 

30 

Zoie Pelfrey2031
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.350 8.500 9.6009.400 36.850
37T 73T 18T 9T 31 

31 

Lily Clapper2080
Gym America

9.600 8.950 8.9509.325 36.825
18T 44T 26T 82T 32 

32 

Ava Wellmeier2221
Universal Gymn

9.500 9.125 9.6008.525 36.750
23T 31T 75T 9T 33 

33 

Devyn Valuch2038
Dream Xtreme

9.400 8.600 9.5259.150 36.675
32T 66T 40 19T 34 

34 

Chloe Dejoy2203
Perfection

8.900 9.500 9.6258.625 36.650
85T 15 66T 6T 35T

35T

Karleigh DiCello2111
Hills

9.400 9.250 8.8759.125 36.650
32T 27T 41 86 35T

35T

Cameron Smith2121
Hills

9.875 9.125 9.4758.075 36.550
3T 31T 98T 31T 37 

37 

Ava Molina2028
Cincinnati Gymnastic

8.825 9.325 9.5258.850 36.525
89T 24 59 19T 38 

38 

Rachel Rybicki2165
Olympia Gym Acad

9.300 8.950 9.6258.625 36.500
40T 44T 66T 6T 39T

39T

Shannon Chase2041
Emeth Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 9.3759.300 36.500
75T 54 29 47T 39T

39T

Ella Schell2166
Olympia Gym Acad

9.150 9.550 9.2758.425 36.400
54T 11T 80T 58T 41 

41 

Autumn Rardin2095
Gym X-Treme

9.025 8.800 9.3759.100 36.300
72T 55T 42 47T 42 

42 

Riley Carman2093
Gym X-Treme

9.275 9.100 9.4508.375 36.200
44T 36T 85T 37 43 

43 

Hailey Openshaw2175
Olympus Gymnastics

9.100 8.925 9.5008.600 36.125
61T 48T 73T 25T 44 

44 

Grace Knurek2085
Gym World

8.850 8.975 8.8009.475 36.100
88 42T 11T 90T 45T

45T

Alyse Karenbauer2233
X-Cel Gym PA

9.425 9.000 9.2758.400 36.100
30T 39T 84 58T 45T

45T

Ashlyn Doyle2014
Champion USA

9.225 9.050 9.4008.425 36.100
49 38 80T 40T 45T

45T

Kali Freeman2007
B&B Gymnastics TC

9.150 8.925 9.1508.800 36.025
54T 48T 60 65T 48 

48 
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Karleigh Reutzel2220
Universal Gymn

9.050 8.950 9.3758.625 36.000
67T 44T 66T 47T 49T

49T

Sarah Eskew2101
Gymsport Gems

9.300 8.850 9.1008.750 36.000
40T 52T 61 68T 49T

49T

Mya Kirkham2173
Olympus Gymnastics

9.550 8.875 9.4757.950 35.850
20T 51 102T 31T 51 

51 

Morgan Miller2105
Hanover Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 8.9509.500 35.800
112 55T 9T 82T 52 

52 

Carlee Nelson2098
Gymniks

9.250 8.275 9.5508.700 35.775
47T 83 63 15T 53 

53 

Kiera O'Shea2006
All Around Gymnastic

9.325 9.125 8.9258.375 35.750
39 31T 85T 85 54 

54 

Kimmi Shiau2120
Hills

9.500 8.950 9.4257.800 35.675
23T 44T 106 38T 55T

55T

Katherine Shackelford2032
Cincinnati Gymnastic

8.375 8.550 9.3509.400 35.675
118 69T 18T 53T 55T

55T

Isabelle Hamilton2150
Michigan Elite

8.775 8.000 9.5009.375 35.650
97T 93T 21T 25T 57T

57T

Kylie Chin2139
Metropolitan

9.375 7.950 9.4008.925 35.650
35T 95T 51* 40T 57T

57T

Stephanie Lebster2016
Champion USA

9.250 8.700 9.1008.600 35.650
47T 62 73T 68T 57T

57T

Megan Gorney2010
BVA

9.150 8.550 9.0258.925 35.650
54T 69T 51* 77T 57T

57T

Kennedy Cooper2148
Michigan Elite

9.025 8.800 9.3508.350 35.525
72T 55T 87 53T 61 

61 

Kalli Wells2107
Hanover Gymnastics

9.050 8.775 9.0508.625 35.500
67T 59 66T 73T 62 

62 

Leah Gonsiorowski2128
Lake City Twisters

8.950 8.500 8.9509.075 35.475
79T 73T 43 82T 63 

63 

Caitlin Sivy2090
Gym World

9.000 9.225 9.0508.100 35.375
75T 29T 94T 73T 64 

64 

Bre Varano2201
Parkettes

8.450 8.450 9.4009.000 35.300
115T 75T 45T 40T 65T

65T

Chloee Hoke2231
X-Cel Gym PA

9.150 8.800 8.7008.650 35.300
54T 55T 64T 98T 65T

65T

Carleigh Moore2129
Lake City Twisters

9.200 9.000 9.1507.900 35.250
50 39T 104T 65T 67 

67 

Ashton Meuret2241
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

9.125 8.650 8.5008.900 35.175
59T 64T 55T 106 68 

68 

Madelyn Viles2135
Lake City Twisters

8.875 8.250 9.3758.625 35.125
87 84T 66T 47T 69 

69 

Reese Baker2033
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.550 9.4758.075 35.050
79T 69T 98T 31T 70 

70 

Breelyn Rickey2212
Perfection

8.925 7.800 8.8009.375 34.900
83T 97 21T 90T 71T

71T

Bri Sivy2089
Gym World

8.800 9.000 8.7758.325 34.900
92T 39T 88T 94T 71T

71T
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Alexa Binkley2237
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

9.125 8.075 9.2508.425 34.875
59T 92 80T 60T 73 

73 

Mya North2234
X-Cel Gym PA

8.950 7.950 9.5008.450 34.850
79T 95T 79 25T 74T

74T

Elle Johnson2023
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.275 7.750 8.5509.275 34.850
44T 98 30T 103T 74T

74T

Hayley Corder2044
Future Gym Acad

8.350 8.300 8.8509.250 34.750
119T 81T 33T 87T 76 

76 

Kira Wilson2040
Elite Sports Academy

9.350 6.950 8.7759.250 34.325
37T 111 33T 94T 77 

77 

Emma Brookins2159
Olympia Gym Acad

8.625 8.675 8.3758.525 34.200
110T 63 75T 109 78 

78 

Caroline Connelly2185
Parkettes

8.950 8.250 7.9758.925 34.100
79T 84T 51T 112 79 

79 

Maya Hervey2151
Michigan Elite

8.925 6.800 9.3009.000 34.025
83T 112 45T 56T 80 

80 

Maddy Gomez2035
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.325 9.0507.425 33.975
51T 80 115T 73T 81 

81 

K K Walker2099
Gymniks

8.800 7.300 8.8509.000 33.950
92T 108 45T 87T 82 

82 

Gabriella Madeira2192
Parkettes

8.700 8.250 8.6258.325 33.900
103T 84T 88T 101 83 

83 

Ella Mikus2048
Future Gym Acad

8.500 8.400 8.8008.100 33.800
113 77T 94T 90T 84 

84 

Leah Mackie2082
Gym America

9.025 7.600 8.6008.475 33.700
72T 100 77T 102 85 

85 

Claire Geiger2205
Perfection

9.000 8.100 9.0757.475 33.650
75T 89T 113T 71T 86 

86 

Myelle Byram2239
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

9.100 8.300 8.8007.375 33.575
61T 81T 118 90T 87T

87T

Daisy Penchishen2196
Parkettes

9.075 7.650 8.5258.325 33.575
65T 99 88T 105 87T

87T

Arianna Ellis2114
Hills

8.900 7.350 9.4007.725 33.375
85T 106T 107T 40T 89 

89 

Marissa Bogden2158
Olympia Gym Acad

8.350 8.100 9.0007.725 33.175
119T 89T 107T 79T 90 

90 

Paige Kaminski2081
Gym America

9.800 7.150 8.3007.500 32.750
8 109 112 111 91T

91T

Sarah Maggiore2005
All Around Gymnastic

8.650 7.350 9.2007.550 32.750
106T 106T 111 63T 91T

91T

Olivia Dittmer2008
BVA

8.825 5.900 9.0258.650 32.400
89T 116 64T 77T 93 

93 

Viktoria Najem2210
Perfection

8.775 6.600 9.1507.425 31.950
97T 114 115T 65T 94 

94 

Jules Carter2092
Gym World Twinsburg

8.650 7.400 7.5008.100 31.650
106T 104T 94T 115 95 

95 

Ava Smith2244
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

8.450 7.450 8.4007.125 31.425
115T 103 122 108 96 

96 
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Briella Unger2200
Parkettes

8.725 7.400 8.3506.725 31.200
101T 104T 123 110 97 

97 

Evelyn Barnes2180
Performance Gym Acad

8.800 6.300 7.7508.200 31.050
92T 115 92T 113 98 

98 

Jade Golembiewski2163
Olympia Gym Acad

6.150 8.250 9.0007.475 30.875
122 84T 113T 79T 99 

99 

Sarah Moraw2017
Champion USA

9.850 9.225 0.0009.725 28.800
6 29T 4 117T 100 

100 

Josey Kiefer2024
Cincinnati Gymnastic

9.175 0.000 9.5759.275 28.025
51T 118T 30T 13T 101 

101 

Grace Murray2117
Hills

9.475 0.000 9.4258.625 27.525
26T 118T 66T 38T 102 

102 

Allie Clophus2170
Olympus Gymnastics

0.000 8.650 9.3008.900 26.850
123T 64T 55T 56T 103T

103T

Sammy Smith2146
Metropolitan

8.775 0.000 9.0759.000 26.850
97T 118T 45T 71T 103T

103T

Paige Zancan2125
Hills

9.100 0.000 8.7008.625 26.425
61T 118T 66T 98T 105 

105 

Janie Ottenbreit2164
Olympia Gym Acad

8.650 0.000 9.0508.200 25.900
106T 118T 92T 73T 106 

106 

Jayla Jordan2222
Valley Gym Trng Ctr

9.050 0.000 8.5508.275 25.875
67T 118T 91 103T 107 

107 

Katie Leary2191
Parkettes

8.700 0.000 8.8258.050 25.575
103T 118T 101 89 108 

108 

Emma Mahaney2083
Gym America

9.050 0.000 9.1007.275 25.425
67T 118T 120 68T 109 

109 

Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh2226
Valley Gym Trng Ctr

8.775 7.475 0.0009.000 25.250
97T 102 45T 117T 110 

110 

Jocelyn Warnica2138
Mich Acad Of Gymn

8.650 0.000 8.7007.650 25.000
106T 118T 109 98T 111 

111 

Annie Worley2167
Olympia Gym Acad

0.000 8.600 8.4507.900 24.950
123T 66T 104T 107 112 

112 

Natalie Peterson2144
Metropolitan

8.800 0.000 8.7757.250 24.825
92T 118T 121 94T 113 

113 

Natalie Ziebell2136
Lake City Twisters

7.750 0.000 9.3257.600 24.675
121 118T 110 55 114 

114 

Olivia McCoy2224
Valley Gym Trng Ctr

8.625 5.050 3.0007.425 24.100
110T 117 115T 116 115 

115 

Haley Miller2225
Valley Gym Trng Ctr

8.700 6.975 0.0007.950 23.625
103T 110 102T 117T 116 

116 

JoJo Valahovic2091
Gym World

0.000 8.850 0.0009.200 18.050
123T 52T 36T 117T 117 

117 

Anya Pilgrim2119
Hills

0.000 9.275 8.7500.000 18.025
123T 25T 125T 97 118 

118 

Ome (Oh-Me) Ellis2149
Michigan Elite

9.050 0.000 0.0008.425 17.475
67T 118* 80T 117T 119T

119T

Logan Hinson2152
Michigan Elite

8.475 0.000 9.0000.000 17.475
114 118* 125T 79T 119T

119T
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Nichole Pagano2195
Parkettes

8.800 8.525 0.0000.000 17.325
92T 72 125T 117T 121 

121 

Ryli McGorry2194
Parkettes

8.425 8.200 0.0000.000 16.625
117 88 125T 117T 122 

122 

Kiana Wong2039
Dream Xtreme

0.000 8.450 0.0008.075 16.525
123T 75T 98T 117T 123 

123 

Jessica Santiago2097
Gymkhana

0.000 8.000 0.0008.475 16.475
123T 93T 77T 117T 124 

124 

Emily Joyce2240
Xtreme Gymnastics MO

0.000 8.350 0.0008.100 16.450
123T 79 94T 117T 125 

125 

Ariana DeSouza2034
Dream Xtreme

8.825 7.550 0.0000.000 16.375
89T 101 125T 117T 126 

126 

Maia Lee2115
Hills

0.000 8.750 0.0007.300 16.050
123T 60T 119 117T 127 

127 

Marina Galetovic2189
Parkettes

8.725 6.700 0.0000.000 15.425
101T 113 125T 117T 128 

128 

Lillian Mullins2209
Perfection

0.000 0.000 7.6006.425 14.025
123T 118T 124 114 129 

129 

Keeley Kohler2153
Michigan Elite

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
123T 25T 125T 117T 130 

130 

Amanda Hargraves2140
Metropolitan

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
51T 118T 125T 117T 131 

131 

Maya Hays2141
Metropolitan

9.075 0.000 0.0000.000 9.075
65T 118T 125T 117T 132 

132 

Haley Zampella2109
Head over Heels NJ

0.000 0.000 0.0008.925 8.925
123T 118T 51T 117T 133 

133 

Hannah Tyson2133
Lake City Twisters

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
123T 89T 125T 117T 134 

134 
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